FENCING OF GROUND AT KHANSPUR.

BILL OF QUANTITY.

Estimated Cost: Rs.1,998,000/E/Monery: Rs.40,000/Time Limit: 2 Months

S.NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS.	QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	Excavation in foundation of building, bridges etc complete : in ordinary soil	11.38	M3	214.54	Rs.2,441/-
2	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	45.57	M3	6,758.12	Rs.307,968/-
3	Providing and Laying cut, joint, test & disinfect GI pipe line Using light quality GI Pipe : 1.5" i/d	731.48	M	638.51	Rs.467,057/-
4	Providing and Laying cut, joint, test & disinfect GI pipe line Using light quality GI Pipe : 1" i/d	1142.94	M	392.44	Rs.448,535/-
5	Provide & weave GI wire netting for wire crates 4"x4" mesh : 10 SWG wire	999.07	M2	389.57	Rs.389,208/-
6	Supply and Fixing of Razer Wire (18").	537.5	KG.	370.88	Rs.199,348/-
7	Supply and Fixing of Barbed Wire .	573.33	KG.	207.69	Rs.119,075/-
8	Supply and Fixing ofSteel strip (1").	100	KG.	163.19	Rs.16,319/-
TOTAL =					Rs.1,949,951/-

Rate:%	Above	e/Below	/At Par.
--------	-------	---------	----------

CONTRACTOR'S STAMP/SIGNATURE: